PUNTE SPEEDY DRILL
SPEEDY DRILL
PUNTE SPECIALI
SPECIAL DRILLS
INDICE
INDEX
PIAC
punta Speedy Drill | Speedy Drill

D
+
0.
0
-
0.
2
Ød
WITH COOLANT
PIAC
punta Speedy Drill | Speedy Drill
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS INSERT PARTI DI RICAMBIO - SPARE PARTS ACCESSORI - ACCESSORIES
Ø D Ø d L1 L2 L3 A
 B
A B
PIAC3170 17 20 120 70 53
WC..0302 RFV0162 RAN0069 3/16 RFE0010 CAXCB0164
PIAC3175 17.5
20 130 80 60
PIAC3180 18
PIAC3185 18.5
PIAC3190 19
PIAC3195 19.5
PIAC3200 20
PIAC3205 20.5
PIAC3210 21
25
151 95 75 WC..0402 RUV0068 RAN0069 3/16 RFE0010 CAXCB0164
PIAC3215 21.5
PIAC3220 22
PIAC3225 22.5
PIAC3230 23
PIAC3235 23.5
PIAC3240 24
PIAC3245 24.5
PIAC3250 25
PIAC3255 25.5
PIAC3260 26
166 110 90 WC..0503 RFV0090 RAN0069 3/16 RFE0011 CAXCB0164
PIAC3265 26.5
PIAC3270 27
PIAC3275 27.5
PIAC3280 28
PIAC3285 28.5
PIAC3290 29
PIAC3295 29.5
PIAC3300 30
PIAC3305 30.5
* Usare inserti raggio 0.8 per WC...0302, WC...0402, WC...0503, WC...06T3 - Usare inserti raggio 1.2 per WC...0804
  Use R 0.8 inserts for WC...0302, WC...0402, WC...0503, WC...06T3 / Use inserts R 1.2 for WC...0804
  Usando inserti con raggio 0.4 (0.8 per WCMT 0804), il diametro aumenta di +0.28 mm / Using R0.4 (0.8 for WCMT 0804) inserts, diameter increases of +0.28 mm
C 5
NOTE
Specifiche dei componenti di ricambio in sezione I - ricambi.
Per inserti vedi sezione H - inserti.
Specifications of spare parts in section I - spare parts.
For inserts see section H - inserts.
WITH COOLANT
PIAC
punta Speedy Drill | Speedy Drill
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS INSERT PARTI DI RICAMBIO - SPARE PARTS ACCESSORI - ACCESSORIES
Ø D Ø d L1 L2 L3 A
 B
A B
PIAC3310 31
32 190 130 105 WC..06T3 RFV0091 RAN0069 3/16 RFE0014 CAXCB0164
PIAC3315 31.5
PIAC3320 32
PIAC3325 32.5
PIAC3330 33
PIAC3335 33.5
PIAC3340 34
PIAC3345 34.5
PIAC3350 35
PIAC3355 35.5
PIAC3360 36
32 205 145 120 WC..06T3 RFV0091 RAN0069 3/16 RFE0014 CAXCB0164
PIAC3365 36.5
PIAC3370 37
PIAC3375 37.5
PIAC3380 38
PIAC3385 38.5
PIAC3390 39
PIAC3395 39.5
PIAC3400 40
PIAC3405 40.5
PIAC3410 41
PIAC3415 41.5
* Usare inserti raggio 0.8 per WC...0302, WC...0402, WC...0503, WC...06T3 - Usare inserti raggio 1.2 per WC...0804
  Use R 0.8 inserts for WC...0302, WC...0402, WC...0503, WC...06T3 / Use inserts R 1.2 for WC...0804
  Usando inserti con raggio 0.4 (0.8 per WCMT 0804), il diametro aumenta di +0.28 mm / Using R0.4 (0.8 for WCMT 0804) inserts, diameter increases of +0.28 mm
L1

RT
S
I
C 6
NOTE
Specifiche dei componenti di ricambio in sezione I - ricambi.
Per inserti vedi sezione H - inserti.
Specifications of spare parts in section I - spare parts.
For inserts see section H - inserts.
PIAC
punta Speedy Drill | Speedy Drill
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS INSERT PARTI DI RICAMBIO - SPARE PARTS ACCESSORI - ACCESSORIES
Ø D Ø d L1 L2 L3 A
 B
A B
PIAC0420 42
40 230 160 135 WC..0804 RUV0103 RAN0069 3/16 RFE0014 CAXCB0164
PIAC3425 42.5
PIAC3430 43
PIAC3435 43.5
PIAC3440 44
PIAC3445 44.5
PIAC3450 45
PIAC3455 45.5
PIAC3460 46
40 245 175 150 WC..0804 RUV0103 RAN0069 3/16 RFE0014 CAXCB0164
PIAC3465 46.5
PIAC3470 47
PIAC3475 47.5
PIAC3480 48
PIAC3485 48.5
PIAC3490 49
PIAC3495 49.5
PIAC3500 50
PIAC3505 50.5
* Usare inserti raggio 0.8 per WC...0302, WC...0402, WC...0503, WC...06T3 - Usare inserti raggio 1.2 per WC...0804
  Use R 0.8 inserts for WC...0302, WC...0402, WC...0503, WC...06T3 / Use inserts R 1.2 for WC...0804
  Usando inserti con raggio 0.4 (0.8 per WCMT 0804), il diametro aumenta di +0.28 mm / Using R0.4 (0.8 for WCMT 0804) inserts, diameter increases of +0.28 mm
WITH COOLANT

0.
2
Ød
C 7
NOTE
Specifiche dei componenti di ricambio in sezione I - ricambi.
Per inserti vedi sezione H - inserti.
Specifications of spare parts in section I - spare parts.
For inserts see section H - inserts.
PIAC
punta Speedy Drill | Speedy Drill
DIMENSIONI - DIMENSIONS INSERT PARTI DI RICAMBIO - SPARE PARTS ACCESSORI - ACCESSORIES
Ø D Ø d L1 L2 L3 A
 B
A B
PIAC3510 51
40 255 185 160 WC..0804 RUV0103 RAN0069 3/16 RFE0014 CAXCB0164
PIAC3515 51.5
PIAC3520 52
PIAC3525 52.5
PIAC3530 53
PIAC3535 53.5
PIAC3540 54
PIAC3545 54.5
PIAC3550 55
PIAC3555 55.5
PIAC3560 56
PIAC3565 56.5
PIAC3570 57
PIAC3575 57.5
PIAC3580 58
* Usare inserti raggio 0.8 per WC...0302, WC...0402, WC...0503, WC...06T3 - Usare inserti raggio 1.2 per WC...0804
  Use R 0.8 inserts for WC...0302, WC...0402, WC...0503, WC...06T3 / Use inserts R 1.2 for WC...0804
  Usando inserti con raggio 0.4 (0.8 per WCMT 0804), il diametro aumenta di +0.28 mm / Using R0.4 (0.8 for WCMT 0804) inserts, diameter increases of +0.28 mm
WITH COOLANT